3 - Circuit Protection & Industrial Control

Technical Specification
Terminal Pitch

Height x Width
Conductor Capacity
Cable Stripped Length
Insulation Material
Mounting

End Plate

Partition Plate

10 Way Shorting Links
10 Way Insulated Comb Busbar
Blank Terminal Markers
Voltage Rating

Current Rating

Torque

www.electric-center.co.uk

6mm

45 x 43mm

0.5 to 4mm?

9mm

Polyamide 6.6

DIN32 / DIN35 / DIN35-15
CCTSEP5U / CTSEP5UBLUE
CTSPP2U

CA741/10

CA713/10

CA509/6

8oov

32A

0.5Nm

AC33602

4mm Grey Din Rail Terminal

Special spring steel clamp ensures safe
connections, Reliable & maintenance free,
Universal mounting for flexible installation
options

3-AC33602-2021-V1

Electric Center are not responsible for the accuracy and contents of this datasheet.
All displayed data and specification detail has been provided by the product manufacturer.




