

3 - Circuit Protection & Industrial Control





AC33602

4mm Grey Din Rail Terminal

Special spring steel clamp ensures safe connections, Reliable & maintenance free, Universal mounting for flexible installation options

Technical Specification	
Terminal Pitch	6mm
Height x Width	45 x 43mm
Conductor Capacity	0.5 to 4mm ²
Cable Stripped Length	9mm
Insulation Material	Polyamide 6.6
Mounting	DIN32 / DIN35 / DIN35-15
End Plate	CCTSEP5U / CTSEP5UBLUE
Partition Plate	CTSPP2U
10 Way Shorting Links	CA741/10
10 Way Insulated Comb Busbar	CA713/10
Blank Terminal Markers	CA509/6
Voltage Rating	800V
Current Rating	32A
Torque	0.5Nm

3-AC33602-2021-V1

